
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

34 

21 

72 

48 

67 

20 

414 

128 

44 

Name 

Dan Maki 

Troy  Dewald 

Joe Burch 

Isaac Wolfgang 

LJ Quick 

Dave Borne 

Landon Rash 

James Hicks 

Kevin Vermeersch 

Class 

Stock 600 NEW 

Stock 600 NEW 

Stock 600 NEW 

Stock 600 NEW 

Stock 600 NEW 

Mod 600 OLD 

Mod 600 OLD 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

29 

29 

11 

Diff 

12.345 

12.707 

17.169 

21.296 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

19 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:04.141 

17:16.486 

17:16.848 

17:21.310 

17:25.437 

17:16.199 

17:34.353 

17:36.606 

7:43.028 

Best Tm 

28.630 

29.467 

29.349 

29.743 

30.023 

31.223 

30.181 

28.249 

31.255 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/7/2018 12:03:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Midwest International Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

12.345 

Avg. Speed 

52.727 

Best Lap Tm 

28.249 

Best Speed 

63.719 

Best Lap by 

128 - James Hicks 

 

Kinross 1/6/2018 

Saturday 

Stock 600 NEW 

Race (30 Laps) started at 11:38:48 

Kinross 0.500 miles 

1/6/2018 03:30 PM 
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A


